
F NZ COVID Delta 2021         10        20        30        40        50        60        70        80        90

1 Day         Cases 123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂

C Est 16 Tuesday, 17 August 2021 1 1 1

17 Wednesday, 18 August 2021 10 9 123456789

18 Thursday, 19 August 2021 21 11 123456789╂1

19 Friday, 20 August 2021 31 11 123456789╂1

20 Saturday, 21 August 2021 51 21 123456789╂123456789╂1

21 Sunday, 22 August 2021 72 21 123456789╂123456789╂1

22 Monday, 23 August 2021 107 35 123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂12345

23 Tuesday, 24 August 2021 148 41 123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂1

24 Wednesday, 25 August 2021 210 62 123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂12

25 Thursday, 26 August 2021 277 68 123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂12345678

26 Friday, 27 August 2021 347 70 123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂

940 27 Saturday, 28 August 2021 429 82 123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂12

1073 28 Sunday, 29 August 2021 511 83 123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123

1174 29 Monday, 30 August 2021 562 53 123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123

1299 30 Tuesday, 31 August 2021 612 49 123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789

1412 31 Wednesday, 1 September 2021 687 75 123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂12345

1489 32 Thursday, 2 September 2021 725 49 123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123456789

33 Friday, 3 September 2021 764 28 123456789╂123456789╂12345678

34 Saturday, 4 September 2021 782 20 123456789╂123456789╂

35 Sunday, 5 September 2021 801 20 123456789╂123456789╂
36 Monday, 6 September 2021 821 20 123456789╂123456789╂
37 Tuesday, 7 September 2021 841 21 123456789╂123456789╂1
38 Wednesday, 8 September 2021 855 15 123456789╂12345
39 Thursday, 9 September 2021 868 13 123456789╂123
40 Friday, 10 September 2021 879 11 123456789╂1
41 Saturday, 11 September 2021 902 23 123456789╂123456789╂123
42 Sunday, 12 September 2021 922 20 123456789╂123456789╂
43 Monday, 13 September 2021 955 33 123456789╂123456789╂123456789╂123
44 Tuesday, 14 September 2021 970 15 123456789╂12345
45 Wednesday, 15 September 2021 983 14 123456789╂1234
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